
CUENTAS 2020

FECHA CONCEPTO INGRESOS GASTOS SALDO

01/ene SALDO IBER- CAJA 2019      2.131,82 € 

10/feb EXP P SAN PEDRO         53,35 €      2.078,47 € 

28/feb AYTO SUBV          2.960,00 €      5.038,47 € 

09/mar AYTO SUBV          1.143,91 €      6.182,38 € 

18/mar INTERESES         18,00 €      6.164,38 € 

19/mar AYTO SUBV          1.234,20 €      7.398,58 € 

01/abr TEATRO INGLES             200,00 €      7.598,58 € 

16/jun INTERESES         18,00 €      7.580,58 € 

06/jul FLORES USON       100,01 €      7.480,57 € 

04/ago EXTINTORES         37,51 €      7.443,06 € 

16/sep INTERESES         18,00 €      7.425,06 € 

25/nov PAGO FACTURA    1.089,00 €      6.336,06 € 

25/nov COMISIONES           2,40 €      6.333,66 € 

15/dic SEGURO       304,03 €      6.029,63 € 

15/dic AYTO SUBV             900,00 €      6.929,63 € 

16/dic INTERESES         18,00 €      6.911,63 € 

31/dic BAR         61,00 €      6.850,63 € 

31/dic SOCIOS 6*7               42,00 €      6.892,63 € 

31/dic RENONES 6*20             120,00 €      7.012,63 € 

SALDO IBERCAJA    6.388,42 € 

SALDO EN CAJA       624,21 € 

SALDO TOTAL    7.012,63 € 
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